Esten Elementary

Esten Elementary
lefferson Elementary
lefferson Elementary
Memorial Park Elementary
Memorial Park Elementary
Rogers Middle School
Rockland High School
Preschool AM Session
Preschool AM Session

Preschool PM Session

Start and End Times for Each School

Grades
Grades 1-4
Kindergarten
Grades 1-4
Kindergarten
Grades 1-4
Kindergarten
Grades 5-8
Grades 9-12
Preschool
Preschool

Preschool

Start Time
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
No Wednesday AM Session

12:30 PM

End Time
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM

11:30 AM

3:00 PM




