## **Start and End Times for Each School**

	<u>Grades</u>	Start Time	End Time
Esten Elementary	Grades 1-4	7:45 AM	2:00 PM
Esten Elementary	Kindergarten	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
Jefferson Elementary	Grades 1-4	7:45 AM	2:00 PM
Jefferson Elementary	Kindergarten	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
Memorial Park Elementary	Grades 1-4	7:45 AM	2:00 PM
Memorial Park Elementary	Kindergarten	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
Rogers Middle School	Grades 5-8	8:00 AM	2:35 PM
Rockland High School	Grades 9-12	8:00 AM	2:35 PM
Preschool AM Session	Preschool	9:00 AM	11:30 AM
Preschool AM Session	Preschool	No Wednesday AM Session	
Preschool PM Session	Preschool	12:30 PM	3:00 PM